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1.NAME

395 responses

Pathan mahin karimkhan

Khushboo patel

Thakor Chandrika Shankarbhai

Nayak.pavan.kumar.pravin.bhai

Saiyad Moin Ali. A

THAKOR CHIRAG KUMAR CHUNDAUJI

Goswami bhoomika

Nayak pavan kumar pravin.bhai

Nayak pavan kumar pravin..bhai

Niharika

Shah Nisharg

Leela

Dantani Nisha

Asari bhavna R.

Solanki jayesh Baldevbhai

Prajapati manisha

raval bansi

Rathod Happy

Solanki Ravikumar Ashokbhai

patel divya v.

Deep prajapati
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AVANIBEN

Vijay Patani

Namrata Patel Chhtrshi

Sutariya Rupal Mukesh kumar

Parmar anjana atmaram

Gita

Patel Kanak vipulbhai

Thakor Maheshkumar Dashrathiji

MAKWANA RONAK NARENDRA BHAI

Parmar Divya HASMUKHBHAI

THAKOR SAHILKUMAR DAHYAJI

Charpot nitaben shanabhai

Pathan Azahar

Ajaykumar joshi

Jay Patel

Bhadoriya anjali rajeshhai

Thakor Janaksinh Dasharathji

Makwana dixita

Dhwani barot

Hardikdan gadhavi

Patel naisargi Jitendra kumar

Nidhi patel

Goswami bhoomikaben kamleshgiri
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Thakor prakash r

Prajapati bhavin

Panchal ankita

Arunkumar

Nayak.pavan kumar.pravin.bhai

Nayak.pavan Kumar pravin.bhai

Nayak.pavan.kumar pravin.bhai

Nayak pavan kumar.pravin.bhai

Nikul Thakor

RAVI Barot

Baraiya Vipul

Prajapati prexa

Vilas jograna

Prajapati Ronak Mukeshbhai

Prajapati Harsha Bharatbhai

Thakor Chandrikaben Shankarbhai

Sneha

Shrimali Ashutosh

Jadav ujala

Kalpesh

Raval Mansi

Chavda Shivam dashrathsinh

Senma hitesh m
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Suraj mangaji thakor

bhomika vaghela

Kishan

Pancholi Nilesh Devi Lal

Rabari Baladev Khengarbhai

Purv

Jaykumar nadia

Jaimin Varatiya

Parmar Chirag P.

Kaushik rathod

Amisha rathod

PAVAN RAMCHANDANEE

Riya patel

Ravikant .g. telaviya

Naman

Raval Anandiben Ishvarbhai

Nayak.pavan.kumar pravin bhai

Solanki.Devchand bhogilal

Rutvi Prajapati

Solanki Devchand bhogilal

Nadiya kalpesh kantibhai

Solanki devchand bhogilal

vaghela bhoomika
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Rabari Viral Vishnubhai

Chauhan Nisha Ashokbhai

Raval Binal Babu bhai

Ravi

Pate shraddhaben Shaileshkumar
Parmar Sheetal

Kushah Dhrumil

TUSHARGIRI

KETUL SONI

Thakor Nikul Hiteshbhai

262 more responses are hidden

2. What degree program are you pursuing now? (A2 dil 5¢ (Sl I8 copy
(Uedl) Hie WeAlY 53] 8Ll 917?)

395 responses

®BA
@® B.Sc
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3. SUBJECT

395 responses

English

Chemistry

English

Psychology

History

Chemistry

Microbiology

Psychology

Economic

Gujarati

Sanskrit

Microbiology

History

Gujarati

Economics

Gujrati

ECONOMICS

Inglish.men

Economics

microbiology

Micro
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psychology

ENGLISH

CHEMISTRY

Inglish men

General English

Main English

Psychologi

Engalish

chemistry

CHEMISTRY

chemistry

Sanskrit

Pychology

Gujrati

Sunskrit

Sankrit

GUJRATI

Economy

Gujarat

Phychology

Economic

Gayatri

english

Students' Satisfactory Survey -2019-20
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Micro biology
English.
Inglish
Men.inglish

Gujarati Hindi history
Englisj

Men english

Physiology

Engilsh, gujrati ,phsycology
English/gujarati/psychology
English (main)

English Sanskrit Phycology
Man English

Microboilogy

UL (Sl

Maths

general English

Chemestry

English, Gujarati, history
Chemistry/physics
Chemistry & physics

Core subject :- Psychology

English, sanskrit,physiology
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Shanshkrita

English (B.Sc)

Histoy

Sanskriti

CPM

Men English

gujrati (main)

UUSIEY)

English ,Phy ,che

Economix

HISTORY

Gujarti

Eco

Chemistry ,physics
Chemistry, physics
Chemistry Physics Zoology
Chemistry microbiology
Gujrati sanskrit psychology
Core-Economics

History, economic, Gujrati
Gujarati, Sanskrit ,Eco
Gujarati & Sanskrit & psychology

Psychology ( Hell(dstlst)
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Psychologi

Eco

Sanskrit, Jugrati, History
economic

Histari

Main english
DilipThakor
MICROBIOLOGY

4. SEMESTER 10 copy

395 responses

@ SEM-1
@ SEM-2
@ SEM-3
@® SEM-4
@ SEM-5
® SEM-6
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5. Roll No.

395 responses

53

49

36

35

43

51

91

60

94

59

66

61

57

72

82

107

121

118

37

140

109
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65

47

31

79

615

69

63

67

115

54

112

125

75

116

16

22

285

45

99

86

117

416

252
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52

64

50

439

48

226

76

38

89

03

44

612

243

97

71

58

42

98

103

18

119

39

32

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1jorBuYURib4K840k0-hMOg0CFnJPM2HOKRNneg7dB3vo/viewanalytics 14/28



11/21/23, 7:45 PM Students' Satisfactory Survey -2019-20

129

41

70

131

27

211

454

486

290

232

155

325

399

363

377

419

386

393

634

608

101
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130
578
414
56

145
90

203
213
334

210

137 more responses are hidden

6. Are lectures in the college taken regularly? (2} 51Q%Hi A5y (A [d I8 Copy
A Adiui 2419 87?)

392 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Maybe
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7. Are the college teachers easily accessible for guidance? (HLDIE.-‘ZH Yl ID Copy
51Q%ei] WA [USla AR01d L] Uil sy B7?)

391 responses

® YES
® NO

/ @ SOMETIMES

8. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? (Qlc";lQL‘lelr Hie I_D Copy
we[us) 3] Uil s3la u1d 8?)

392 responses

@ Thoroughly (AYgl 31d)

@ Satisfactorily (idlNsI2 21d)
© Poorly (W21 21d)

@ Indifferently (Gelleidl yds)

@ Don't teach at all (H1LLcdl %
oiefl)

9. How well were the teachers able to communicate? (MtAIUs] W&ol IO copy
Uelel (Rdle) sdIMi 54l 210 87?)

390 responses

@ Always effective (ER2LL
yeildellotl)

@ Sometimes effective (324ls
dud Ueilgelletl)

® Just satisfactorily (clN5125)
@ Generally ineffective (H12619)
yelgeuloil)

@ Very poor communication
(VA% WRIN)
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10. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as ID Copy
(AU S\eLL [Rlells 1] HIRell (@M 4R 3d) 2R 91?)

391 responses

@ Excellent (G (AB)
@ Very good (U0l AIR)
® Good (UR))

@ Fair (MHIQM Y1)
@ Poor (WRIK)

11. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I_D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.(dH13] UM ad (el
U YIS dHA HidRS, UHL[S, WA #ldlcHs Id [AsRid ddlefl ds 241

8.)

390 responses

8.5%
‘ A

@ Significantly (W4 % HecdyRl
3q)

@ Very well (W AR 3d)

@ Moderately (HedH UHIRIH])

@ Marginally (Wed 211691 YHIRIHI)

@ Not at all ([Wasd «1&l)

12. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I_D Copy
(el dHal flwdl wWal 11N gydle] Was dsl Yl uls 8.)

390 responses

@ Strongly agree (¢adl LLCIS
UsHd)

@ Agree (U&Hd)

@ Neutral (d2el)

@ Disagree (HU&Hd)

@ Strongly disagree (¢adl Yds
AUEHA)
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13. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and ID Copy
applications. (dHRL HMEAIUS] GElEWQL el Wafitled GlR1 A1 B.)

389 responses

@ Every time (¢35 dud)
@ Usually (H12 ¢119))
@ Occasionally/Sometimes (5185

duid)
4 @ Rarely (41153%)

@ Never (519 [ed «1€])

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to |_|:| Copy
overcome them. (A& [USs] dHIZ] sHHIZ] 2118 & Wal dal ¢ SAL IR
dHa Hee 53 8))

390 responses

@ Every time (¢35 dWq)
@ Usually (H12 ¢i19)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes (51695
duid)

@ Rarely (¢1193%)
@ Never (519 [ed «1&])

15. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. |_|:| Copy
(AHAIUS] dHal AeALY BURide(] Ug(dl sdl UL Ulilled 52 )

390 responses

@ Strongly agree (¢adl Uds
USHd)

@ Agree (U&Hd)

@ Neutral (d2el)

@ Disagree (MUEHd)

@ Strongly disagree (¢acil ‘-Ldfés
AUEHA)
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16. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, ID Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching. (}acu W Us) ICT Uldell Bald LCD
Yl ser, HeZlH1(SUL dd3sil dHeil (2118l s1iHi Gualal 52 B)

390 responses

@ Above 90% (90% GUR)

@ 70 - 89% (70 &l 89%)

@ 50 - 69% (50 &l 69%)

@ 30 - 49% (30 &l 49%)
24.9%

@ Below 29% (29% &l ¥{1991)
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17. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution. (@llstl AHA (ARSI Yullcll HI2 8L YUsil 1Y)

194 responses

Good
No
Good

Nothing

Nothing

Ha

Yes

Very good

Best teaching, understanding ,supporting
NO

No.

Parmenent professor ni government rules pramane appointment aapo.2 regular lecture ni
jogvai karo.3 students pan lecture ma hajar rahe tevi inspiration puri pado.

Excellent

Ok

Saru

No argument

To make the classroom clean so that the students have a mind to study,

1, Alwdl UL «l ds el WU d) dit] «ifs, Ul % Ylad 2] Hiell ds 211d 8. Aui Aeetid viY 5.
2,NCC Bl 2U[Ed ol SIH Hi MR2IUR Wl ASIRQL ot 5 UR[552 WA AslEle o WALR

NSO RATISISTRAN

3, uidl sl2l uslaal el :aRe9dl 4 (@Alet wlefl g Aldl sl Hi ussdl U el B WRWR siH s A
ol 210 ¥ldd] &l
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Regular lecture and regular present
Nice
(1) Niyamit rite students ne compalsory attendence hovi jaroori che.

(2) Leakture dar roj levu jaroori che.

(3) Students ne exam compalsory aapvi jaroori che.

Discipline

No...Comments....All...Teacher..Is Always...work.. &
Keep toilet clean baki baro baro bar che

Discipline dedication duty

Very good

AU Al B ol sHUI ULl Wl 4 B

Just improve library

AUl 4L oflont dusdl 241d B d Asdl UL (AU wetld). sIAHI 9153] 9152 ASUR «il 218H Ui
WAl 28 8. A Asdl ([deid] 8.

1. 3145 ASUY 16dL[SUML G of [EdYetl SN, Wl dulRdl BLSA. 2. wldl A (Ed¥ell AsUY 3edls
dlR oit ¢ B. %=1l MRId Ml wHS 32 dsdls US 8. 3. ol Asu s % 14 Hi ¢ lid] 251U Ag
565 1A dl 52,

1. (G#riefl) uld auR quild) «1&l 521 % 62 516 (Qeilel] Free otefl Sldl 21345 (Caiiea) o eReil
LUl URL €1 & Bl dHa quidlel] UHY HOd) UL Y54 &1y 215 8.

2. oti] of [A@ileflad] @ Anlel o052 el o\l BN FH 3 wrlef] offeg W5 U0l o1l ULl S\, w41 did
o WIS ALEH A WO & lel AW 5.

3. % (Aareflad) QuHi ¢ ) Y5 assignment w1 Wed A4 518% dsel ULy 53] 2l
AW FH 3 ol ULy LUl Ul woies dsdls Glefl el 8 A s (qilela,

GUR Yool A5 URL Wejeid HIR) «iell Udq il ([Aaieflal o [FRleiQ sul ugl & auil 21§ 9.
ULEH qu | 58 ¢ 4 S1A dl HLs s4l [deid]...

(1)595 oiq 524l [Auie2la Vdl oA,
(2) AsUR [ (Hd Qdlal %o, 2
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1.4l Hi % sy & AUl cudRYs wcled WY AdL 18] A AULS).
2. [aziell A Huil esalod w410
3.341 514 c1Ul vile 585 YUIR) Aldd) S SA.

uédl dl €35 sald Hi 3HR1 eldl %16 A uel salld Ui [SRIMEe slg 6] & Ul €35 [(dHs] Uldel
54 %15

Perfect
GOOD FOR DUTY
No Comments...

1)Washroom facility must be clean.
2)Dusting of college is very dirty.
3)There are no lunch room or no lunch area to have lunch.

(1) plz clean toilet
(2) plz renovation clg
(3) keep working

Baro bar che badhu kai nai sudhar vu saheb

1.Take regular lecture in other classes.
2.increas importance of regularity.
3.gve punishment to extra boys often comes in the collage.

1) Sikhsha Ka Arth
2) Sikhsha Ka mahatva
3) Sikhsa K Ang

4) Rastriya Jivan me sikhsa k Karya

Saro Adhipray
increase in instrument for practice,regularly complete to all course and practical
increasing instrument for practical lab

Lab ma vadhare focus karvu
Students PR vadhare focus karu
Students vadhare homework aapvu nhi

Improve some cleanness in girl's room and also in garden /
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Satisfied study
1
3

It's all good, so i have don't give any suggestion to improve the overall teaching -learning
experience in your institution

To be loyal own work. Don't insults any student.
All good

always learning keep trying and have your goal....
Everything is good in bsc.

nice work

Need a good labs and classrooms

Good
Superb
Mast

They should give full attention on practical based knowledge.
They should give full focus on lecture.
They should give full time to students

Good. Good. Good
College nu atmosphere kharab se

Keep learning

Good morning

Not answering

Take lactures regularly
complete their syllabus
in lab. chance us to perform uniformly

Laboratory ma nathi saru..
Kaij chemical nathi sara /
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Excellen

Nice work

Teaching, reading, speeking
Good study in college

Super

| don't have any issues, yet

Good work

None

Good excellent

Your teacher and sir are too good
Now...everything is very well...in teaching method...
Good karvu joiae

Badhuj Ready

Good work teachers

Average
Sarireta

1.They Should Give More Basic Examples To Understand Topic...2.In This Kind Of Pandemic
Situation The Online Exam Was A Better Idea As Our Respected English's Sir Did..3.Nothing For
The Improvement Of Faculty But Overcoming External Exam Should Be Held Online.. | know My
Collage has Nothing to do with it but yes At least Our College Principal Send A Letter To GU
Proposing Online Exams... It Wasn't That Serious Before Ahemdabad Schools Reopened.. But /
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This Is Getting Serious Whole Ahemdabad Was Under Curfew...So I'm Just Suggesting.. | hope
you'll Understand...

Friend Li support,??

$1Q% of dldldL e AWl UL sldd dlS) A WALl otl ().
[(ufHd dsu2 Adls ulg 530...
RS2 ol 516 Ul lodq Aild el Auendl...

All well & good

My collage is best education for student ?

Strongly agree

Good '

Very good education

All'in one

Regulation, perfect rules and Be kind with every student
Good badhi rite complete j 6

Dear sir are you very well.
All of you sir can you teach a very well but more then teach are you..
All of you make a better then..

1.ground.2activity.3cleeness
toilet
Good auction

Online classes
Online lecture
Online stud

Online.regual.class

Continue

35 more responses are hidden
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18.DO YOU LIKE THIS FORM ? RATE IT. |_|:| Copy

395 responses

300

200

100

12 (3%) 50 (12.7%) 50 (12.7%)

28 (7.1%)

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1jorBuYURib4K840k0-hMOg0CFnJPM2HOKRNneg7dB3vo/viewanalytics

N

27/28


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1jorBuYURib4K84ok0-hMOg0CFnJPM2HOKRneg7dB3vo/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

11/21/23, 7:45 PM Students' Satisfactory Survey -2019-20

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1jorBuYURib4K840k0-hMOg0CFnJPM2HOKRNneg7dB3vo/viewanalytics 28/28



